

## CPA High School Ambassador Agreement and Release Form 2017 – 2018 Academic Year

Please complete this agreement and release form, scan and e-mail it to <a href="https://highschool@cpaalberta.ca">highschool@cpaalberta.ca</a> or fax to 403.262.5477. Registration as an ambassador is not complete until this form is received and approved by CPA Alberta.

	is made this	THIS AGREEMENT AND RELEASE day of ,
		BETWEEN: CPA Alberta and
(name	e of Ambassador) (the "Ambassad	lor")
	(To be comple	and eted by parent or legal guardian if applicant is younger than 18)
Name	e(s) of parent(s) or legal guardian(	s)
I/We		(the "Guardian(s)"), am/are the legal guardian(s) of
	who is under the age of eightee	(name of Ambassador (the "Ambassador"), n (18) and a minor under the laws of the province of Alberta.
Terms and	d Conditions	
For good a	and valuable consideration, the receipt of v	which is hereby acknowledged, the Ambassador agrees as follows:
1.	The Ambassador hereby consents to CPA Alberta and its successors, or third parties or others working for or on its behalf, including officers, directors, agents, and any publishers, advertising agencies, promotional agencies or other media, storing and using the personal information of the Ambassador submitted for the purpose of advertising the Chartered Professional Accounting designation in Alberta.	
2.	Subject to Section 4 below, the Ambassador hereby gives permission to CPA Alberta and its successors, or third parties or others working for or on its behalf, including officers, directors, agents, and any publishers, advertising agencies, or other media to reproduce, copy, publish, or otherwise use his or her likeness and name throughout Alberta in video, internet, printed literature and print ads, and to reproduce, copy, publish, or otherwise use his or her likeness and interview content, as is or as may be reasonably retouched or edited, as taken from a photograph, videotape or any material based upon or derived therefrom.	
3.	CPA Alberta agrees that the use for which permission is given is limited to awareness, recruitment, events and related purposes, and that it will make no other use of the Ambassador's image and related material without prior written permission of the Ambassador.	
4.	The Ambassador agrees that CPA Alberta has the right, in its sole discretion, to require proof of identity and/or eligibility from the Ambassador prior to accepting the application. The Ambassador acknowledges that failure to provide such proof in a timely manner may result in the Ambassador's application being denied.	
5.	The Ambassador agrees and acknowledges that the Ambassador has no claim for any compensation or benefit from CPA Alberta or any party acting on its behalf, arising from this agreement.	
6.	Provided CPA Alberta complies with all of its obligations set out above, the Ambassador agrees to release, indemnify, and hold harmless CPA Alberta and its successors, its members, officers, directors, and agents, from any claims, damages, injuries, costs, or actions, including without being limited to, any claim based on invasion of privacy, defamation, breach of intellectual property rights, or right of publicity incurred or arising as a result of this agreement or the Ambassador's breach of any term of this agreement.	
7.	Collection, use and disclosure of your po	ersonal information is for the sole purpose of administering the CPA High School Ambassador Program
Applican	t's signature:	Birthdate:
High sch	ool attending:	
1	p17/2018):	
Applican	email address:	
	r legal guardian	
	e of parent or legal guardian: ant is younger than 18)	Date:

**BECOME A PRO.** 



